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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Würsch Andrin (2006) 20.00

+ Bakr Deliar (2006) 10.00
+ Bucheli Dario (2006) 10.00

 
1 Heusser Elias (2007) 20.00

+ Gera Julian (2007) 10.00
+ Wey Colin (2007) 10.00

 
1 Müller Elia (2006) 19.75

+ Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 9.75
+ Schwizer Lars (2006) 10.00

1 Krebser Silvan (2007) 19.75
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 9.75
+ Lenherr David (2007) 10.00

1 Bucher Andrin (2006) 19.50
+ Meier Cyrill (2006) 9.75
+ Müller Simon (2006) 9.75

1 a Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 18.75
+ Rutschmann Leon (2006) 10.00
- Grob Andrin (2006) 8.75

1 b Moser Nico (2006) 18.75
- Bossert Luc (2006) 8.75
+ Zurbrügg Colin (2007) 10.00

1 c Grob Andrin (2006) 18.75
+ Heiniger Adrian (2007) 10.00
- Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.75

1 d Bossert Luc (2006) 18.75
- Moser Nico (2006) 8.75
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 10.00

1 Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 18.50
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50
+ Schmid Simon (2006) 10.00

1 a Bucheli Dario (2006) 18.50
+ Ziegler Max (2006) 10.00
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 b Anliker Ramon (2007) 18.50
o Lenherr David (2007) 8.50
+ Ensner Simon (2007) 10.00

2 Ziegler Max (2006) 18.25
o Bucheli Dario (2006) 8.50
+ Heiniger Adrian (2007) 9.75

1 Schwizer Lars (2006) 18.25
+ Schmid Simon (2006) 9.75
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

1 Müller Simon (2006) 18.25
+ Ensner Simon (2007) 9.75
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 a Meier Cyrill (2006) 18.25
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 9.75

1 b Lenherr David (2007) 18.25
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 9.75
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Gera Julian (2007) 18.25
+ Wey Colin (2007) 9.75
o Heusser Elias (2007) 8.50

1 Bakr Deliar (2006) 18.25
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50
+ Rutschmann Leon (2006) 9.75

1 a Zurbrügg Colin (2007) 17.25
- Zingg Elias (2006) 8.75
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50

1 b Zingg Elias (2006) 17.25
- Zurbrügg Colin (2007) 8.75
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50

1 Schmid Simon (2006) 17.25
o Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.75
o Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 8.50

1 Ensner Simon (2007) 17.25
o Müller Simon (2006) 8.75
o Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 a Wey Colin (2007) 17.00
o Gera Julian (2007) 8.50
o Heusser Elias (2007) 8.50

1 b Rutschmann Leon (2006) 17.00
o Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.50
o Bakr Deliar (2006) 8.50

1 Heiniger Adrian (2007) 17.00
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Ziegler Max (2006) 8.50

1 Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 17.00
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Meier Cyrill (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Rhyner Lorin (2009) 20.00

+ Müller Fabio (2009) 10.00
+ Tonoli Nico (2008) 10.00

 
1 Eicher Fabio (2008) 20.00

+ Anliker Loris (2009) 10.00
+ Brändle Lias (2008) 10.00

 
1 Lenherr Lukas (2008) 19.75

+ Müller Ruben (2008) 10.00
+ Müller Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 Cirone Dario (2008) 19.75
+ Rüegg Philipp (2008) 9.75
+ Theiler Nico (2008) 10.00

1 Wey Kevin (2009) 19.50
+ Brodbeck Elia (2009) 9.75
+ Sager Raphael (2009) 9.75

1 Stocker This (2009) 18.75
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 10.00
- Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.75

1 a Anliker Lukas (2009) 18.75
+ Sager Raphael (2009) 10.00
- Stocker This (2009) 8.75

1 b Brändle Lias (2008) 18.75
+ Bommer Jonas (2009) 10.00
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.75

1 c Anliker Loris (2009) 18.75
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.75
+ Brodbeck Elia (2009) 10.00

1 Müller Jonas (2008) 18.50
+ Müller Ruben (2008) 9.75
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.75

1 a Tonoli Nico (2008) 18.25
+ Ambühl Simon (2008) 9.75
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

1 b Theiler Nico (2008) 18.25
+ Jenny Sven (2008) 9.75
o Cirone Dario (2008) 8.50

1 Rüegg Philipp (2008) 18.25
o Cirone Dario (2008) 8.50
+ Jenny Sven (2008) 9.75

1 Müller Fabio (2009) 18.25
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50
+ Ambühl Simon (2008) 9.75

1 Bommer Jonas (2009) 18.25
o Brändle Lias (2008) 8.50
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 9.75

1 Müller Ruben (2008) 17.50
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.75
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.75

1 Sager Raphael (2009) 17.25
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.75
o Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50

1 a Jenny Sven (2008) 17.00
o Theiler Nico (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.50

1 b Heusser Nathanael (2009) 17.00
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50
o Bommer Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 Brodbeck Elia (2009) 17.00
o Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

1 Ambühl Simon (2008) 17.00
o Tonoli Nico (2008) 8.50
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 20.00

+ Ziegler Adrian (2004) 10.00
+ Kühne Cyrill (2004) 10.00

 
1 Anliker Nino (2005) 20.00

+ Wild Marco (2005) 10.00
+ Widmer Patrick (2005) 10.00

 
1 Bachmann Janos (2004) 19.75

+ Von Büren Lars (2004) 10.00
+ Bürge Gian (2005) 9.75

1 a Fofanah Ryan (2005) 18.50
- Bachmann Oliver (2004) 8.75
+ Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 9.75

1 b Bachmann Oliver (2004) 18.50
- Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.75
+ Plüer Dario (2005) 9.75

1 a Ziegler Adrian (2004) 18.25
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50
+ Heiniger Reto (2005) 9.75

1 b Würsch Jan (2004) 18.25
o Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50
+ Zemp Fabian (2004) 9.75

1 c Widmer Patrick (2005) 18.25
+ Wild Marco (2005) 9.75
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50

1 Plüer Dario (2005) 18.25
+ Zemp Fabian (2004) 9.75
o Bachmann Oliver (2004) 8.50

1 Kühne Cyrill (2004) 18.25
+ Würsch Jan (2004) 9.75
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50

1 Bürge Gian (2005) 18.25
+ Heiniger Reto (2005) 9.75
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50

1 Meyer Marwin (2005) 17.50
- Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.75
- Von Büren Lars (2004) 8.75

1 a Von Büren Lars (2004) 17.25
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50
- Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.75

1 b Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 17.25
- Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.75
o Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.50

1 a Zemp Fabian (2004) 17.00
o Plüer Dario (2005) 8.50
o Würsch Jan (2004) 8.50

1 b Wild Marco (2005) 17.00
o Widmer Patrick (2005) 8.50
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50

1 Heiniger Reto (2005) 17.00
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50
o Ziegler Adrian (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Egli Kevin (2011) 20.00

+ Halbheer Roman (2011) 10.00
+ Schneider Florian (2011) 10.00

 
1 a Stäheli Joel (2010) 19.50

+ Betschart Nik (2010) 9.75
+ Kupper Andrin (2010) 9.75

 
1 b Müller Luca (2011) 19.50

+ Eicher Ronny (2011) 9.75
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 9.75

1 a Zolliker Jorin (2010) 19.00
- Meier Silvan (2010) 9.00
+ Halbheer Roman (2011) 10.00

1 b Rutschmann Nick (2010) 19.00
- Bleicher Linus (2010) 9.00
+ Betschart Nik (2010) 10.00

1 c Meier Silvan (2010) 19.00
- Zolliker Jorin (2010) 9.00
+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 10.00

1 Bleicher Linus (2010) 18.75
- Rutschmann Nick (2010) 9.00
+ Ammann Thierry (2010) 9.75

1 Eicher Ronny (2011) 18.50
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00
o Müller Luca (2011) 8.50

1 Schneider Florian (2011) 18.25
+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 9.75
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50

1 Kupper Andrin (2010) 18.25
+ Ammann Thierry (2010) 9.75
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50

1 a Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 17.00
o Eicher Ronny (2011) 8.50
o Müller Luca (2011) 8.50

1 b Krebser Adrian (2011) 17.00
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50
o Meier Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Halbheer Roman (2011) 17.00
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50
o Zolliker Jorin (2010) 8.50

1 a Betschart Nik (2010) 17.00
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50
o Rutschmann Nick (2010) 8.50

1 b Ammann Thierry (2010) 17.00
o Kupper Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50


